6100 series vent
EPV-6100-MP-*
< Maximum flow rate of 14,000 l/min
< Intrinsically safe when connected to 6100 control unit
6100 series purge and pressurization enclosure protection vent
Function
The EPV-6100 vent/pressure relief device exhausts excess pressure from the motor/enclosure. The vent's pressure switch monitors the
differential pressure across the vent orifice during the purging cycle. The differential pressure is used to determine the flow through the vent. The

www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
6100 series vent
Type Code
E P V - 6 1 0 0 - M P - 0 2 0 - 0 5 0
Breaking Pressure
010 - 10 mbar
025 - 25 mbar
030 - 30 mbar
040 - 40 mbar
050 - 50 mbar
ZZZ - Custom option
Flow Rate
020 - 2,000 l/min
050 - 5,000 l/min
080 - 8,000 l/min
110 - 11,000 l/min
140 - 14,000 l/min
ZZZ - Custom option
Motor Purge
6100 Series
Enclosure Protection Vent